

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2nd on A/E Bill
N/W:-					cons ⁿ of road and e/d
					works from Pakhdayal
					Thikhan tika road Deri
					lat bridge to Nasulaha
					3faraj via Gulgachh under
					CHKY (DBD) brick.
Agency:-					Kumar const ⁿ company.
					c/o- Surendra Kumar.
					AT- Chaudhary Motilori
					E. Chaudhary.
Agreement no:-					05 S.B.D/2024-25
					N.D.B

D.O.S → 13.09.2024
D.O.C → 18.09.2025
D.O.F → 28.12.2024 to 25.04.25

Excavation for roadway
— 80- all comp. job.

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 9.45 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 1.05 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10.50 \text{ m}^3$$

20/01/25
J.E

20/01/25
A.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1. > P/F of typical 144457 16) information sign board					
- Do - all comp. job.					
4.00 nos vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 15526.97 each					Rs. 62108.00
2. > P/F bench mark pillar 01) - Do - all comp. job.					
3.00 nos vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 5093.79 each					Rs. 15,281.00
3. > P/F reference pillar 01) - Do - all comp. job.					
7.00 nos vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 2373.41 each					Rs. 21,361.00
4. > cable duct across the 43) road - Do - all comp. job.					
52.50 m vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 1090.67/m					Rs. 57,260.00
5. > clearing and grubbing 2) road land - Do - all comp					
1.68 Hect vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 76926.08/Hect					Rs. 1,29,236.00
6. > repair of Embankment 15) lead up to 100 m - Do - all comp. job.					
1497.93 m vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 179.34/m					Rs. 2,69,656.00
Continuation					
C.C. -					Rs. 5,78,902.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs 28,29,887.00
12/29 > P/V and laying RCC					
Pipe NP-3-20 - all comp.					
15.00 m vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 8055.61/m					Rs 1,20,834.00
13/31 > E/W in Excavation					
for found ⁿ trenches					
-20 - all comp. job.					
343.72 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 405.83/m ³					Rs 1,39,492.00
14/32 > Sand filling in found ⁿ					
-20 - all comp. job.					
6.14 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 578.66/m ³					Rs 3553.00
15/33 > P/V M-15 as levelling					
course in found ⁿ -20 - all.					
54.75 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 7667.99/m ³					Rs 4,19,822.00
15/34 > P/V M-15 on RCC in					
open found ⁿ -20 - all comp.					
210.14 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 7667.99/m ³					Rs 16,11,351.00
15/35 > P/V RCC M-15 in Sub-Str.					
-20 - all comp. job.					
129.43 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 8243.11/m ³					Rs 10,66,900.00
C.D					Rs 61,91,245.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs 61,91,845=00
16/36 P/v Rec 4-20 in Sub-					
str - Do - all comp. job.					
22.66 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 8689.72/m ³					Rs. 1,96,909=00
17/37 P/v Rec 4-25 in Deck					
Slab - Do - all comp. job.					
25.95 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 9883.47/m ³					Rs. 2,56,476=00
18/38 S/F and placing HYD					
bar - Do - all comp. job.					
2.76 m.T vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 75145.25/m.T					Rs 2,07,401=00
19/39 P/F Joint Sealing					
- Do - all comp. job.					
39.00 m vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 56.04/m					Rs. 2186=00
20/40 P/v weepholes in					
Abutment - Do - all comp.					
90.00 nos vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 148.06 each					Rs. 13,325=00
21/41 Drainage Spouts					
- Do - all comp. job.					
8.00 nos vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 666.72 each					Rs. 5334=00
					/
C.C					Rs. 68,73,476=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Material statement

i) $E/W = 945.00 \text{ m}^3$					
ii) $53.0000 \text{ to } 9.50 \text{ room} = 1065.684 \text{ m}^3$					
iii) $9.50 \text{ room to } 2.36 \text{ room} = 426.274 \text{ m}^3$					
iv) $2.36 \text{ room below} = 639.410 \text{ m}^3$					
v) $53.0000 \text{ to } 22.4 \text{ room} = 759.213 \text{ m}^3$					
vi) $\text{Stone screening} = 150.588 \text{ m}^3$					

25/04/25
J.E

begin fee. @10%

i) $E/W = 945.00 \text{ m}^3$					
@ $\text{Rs. } 35.25/\text{m}^3$					Rs. 3331.00
ii) $458 = 1776.14 \text{ m}^3$					
@ $\text{Rs. } 714.35/\text{m}^3$					Rs. 1,26,879.00
iii) $1084 \text{ for } 11 = 627.449 \text{ m}^3$					
@ $\text{Rs. } 1434.24/\text{m}^3$					Rs. 89,991.00
					Rs. 2,20,201.00
Previous fee				(+)	Rs. 79624.00
					Rs. 2,99,825.00

25/04/25
J.E

25/04/25
A.E

Continuation